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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Balance Sheet As at 08/31/2023

 
ASSET

Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 204,965.81
CU - MJ Chequing  Account 96,889.03
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,772.49
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00
Total Cash 308,627.33
Accounts Receivable 30.50
GST Receivable 2,669.17
Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00

Total Current Assets 312,827.00

TOTAL ASSET 312,827.00

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable 2,167.08
Deferred Revenue 240.00

Total Current Liabilities 2,407.08

TOTAL LIABILITY 2,407.08

EQUITY

Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97
Current Surplus (Deficit) 204,027.95

Surplus (Deficit) - End 310,419.92

TOTAL EQUITY 310,419.92

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 312,827.00
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account from 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023

Cheque No.
Cheque
Type Payee Amount

Cheque
Date

Times
Printed

Entered into
system JE# JE Date

There is no data to report.
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
10200 Cash To Be Deposited - Dr

08/08/2023 South East District 1551 J511 180.78 - 180.78 Dr
08/08/2023 Bank deposit 256 J512 - 180.78 - Dr
08/10/2023 Rivers West District 1553 J542 126.00 - 126.00 Dr
08/10/2023 Parkland Valley District 1552 J544 180.78 - 306.78 Dr
08/10/2023 Saskatchewan Festival of Words 1554 J545 30.00 - 336.78 Dr
08/10/2023 Rivers West District 1555 J546 180.78 - 517.56 Dr
08/10/2023 Northern Sport Culture and Recreatio... 1556 J547 126.00 - 643.56 Dr
08/10/2023 Canadian Forces Morale and Welfar... 1557 J548 30.00 - 673.56 Dr
08/10/2023 Bank deposit 257 J549 - 673.56 - Dr
08/14/2023 Lakeland District 1558 J552 180.78 - 180.78 Dr
08/14/2023 Gravelbourg, Town of: 2023-2024 S... 1559 J553 30.00 - 210.78 Dr
08/14/2023 Bank deposit 258 J554 - 210.78 - Dr

1,065.12 1,065.12

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 253,829.53 Dr
08/08/2023 Bank deposit 256 J512 180.78 - 254,010.31 Dr
08/08/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J536 - 50,000.00 204,010.31 Dr
08/10/2023 Bank deposit 257 J549 673.56 - 204,683.87 Dr
08/14/2023 Bank deposit 258 J554 210.78 - 204,894.65 Dr
08/31/2023 Interest Income 08/31/2023 J673 71.16 - 204,965.81 Dr

1,136.28 50,000.00

10600 CU - MJ Chequing  Account 72,063.90 Dr
08/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J498 - 196.47 71,867.43 Dr
08/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J500 - 246.88 71,620.55 Dr
08/08/2023 Conexus Cash J502 - 1.50 71,619.05 Dr
08/08/2023 July Petty Cash reconcile Brennen FundsTransfer J535 - 224.71 71,394.34 Dr
08/08/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J536 50,000.00 - 121,394.34 Dr
08/14/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J538 - 58.70 121,335.64 Dr
08/14/2023 Conexus Cash J540 - 1.50 121,334.14 Dr
08/22/2023 Master Card reconciliation for BR FundsTransfer J560 - 190.08 121,144.06 Dr
08/22/2023 August Master Card reconcile for CS FundsTransfer J579 - 2,228.61 118,915.45 Dr
08/15/2023 Admin Centre Cash J635 - 10,209.19 108,706.26 Dr
08/31/2023 Admin Centre Cash J637 - 10,534.13 98,172.13 Dr
08/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J639 - 112.65 98,059.48 Dr
08/15/2023 PitneyWorks Cash J641 - 52.50 98,006.98 Dr
08/22/2023 August MC Reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J657 - 1,084.65 96,922.33 Dr
08/08/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J675 - 33.30 96,889.03 Dr

50,000.00 25,174.87

10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00 Dr

10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,775.29 Dr
08/08/2023 July Petty Cash reconcile Brennen FundsTransfer J535 224.71 - 2,000.00 Dr
08/04/2023 Superstore Cash J659 - 12.99 1,987.01 Dr
08/16/2023 Farm House Kitchen Cash J661 - 68.48 1,918.53 Dr
08/16/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J663 - 42.40 1,876.13 Dr
08/23/2023 Superstore Cash J665 - 14.48 1,861.65 Dr
08/24/2023 FasGas Gravelbourg Cash J667 - 59.16 1,802.49 Dr
08/24/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J671 - 30.00 1,772.49 Dr

224.71 227.51

10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 2,000.00 Dr

10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr

11000 Investments - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

12000 Accounts Receivable 1,095.62 Dr
08/08/2023 South East District 1551 J511 - 180.78 914.84 Dr
08/10/2023 Rivers West District 1553 J542 - 126.00 788.84 Dr
08/10/2023 Parkland Valley District 1552 J544 - 180.78 608.06 Dr
08/10/2023 Saskatchewan Festival of Words 1554 J545 - 30.00 578.06 Dr
08/10/2023 Rivers West District 1555 J546 - 180.78 397.28 Dr
08/10/2023 Northern Sport Culture and Recreatio... 1556 J547 - 126.00 271.28 Dr
08/10/2023 Canadian Forces Morale and Welfar... 1557 J548 - 30.00 241.28 Dr
08/14/2023 Lakeland District 1558 J552 - 180.78 60.50 Dr
08/14/2023 Gravelbourg, Town of: 2023-2024 S... 1559 J553 - 30.00 30.50 Dr

- 1,065.12

12500 GST Receivable 2,621.72 Dr
08/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services August 15, 2023 J497 4.43 - 2,626.15 Dr
08/02/2023 453918686, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J572 0.89 - 2,627.04 Dr
08/02/2023 454031078, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J573 0.89 - 2,627.93 Dr
08/03/2023 8/3/23, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J574 0.88 - 2,628.81 Dr
08/03/2023 8/3/23, Broadway Steakhouse MC CS #7564 J575 0.99 - 2,629.80 Dr
08/04/2023 8/4/23, Canada Post MC CS #7564 J576 0.50 - 2,630.30 Dr
08/03/2023 1km8hg, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC CS #7564 J577 3.15 - 2,633.45 Dr
08/05/2023 8/5/23, Walmart MC CS #7564 J578 0.13 - 2,633.58 Dr
08/15/2023 SUMA CON-0001015... J584 16.25 - 2,649.83 Dr
08/15/2023 Admin Centre August 15, 2023 J634 0.53 - 2,650.36 Dr
08/31/2023 Admin Centre August 31, 2023 J636 0.53 - 2,650.89 Dr
08/25/2023 SaskTel August 25, 2023 J638 2.54 - 2,653.43 Dr
08/15/2023 PitneyWorks 22835524 J640 1.25 - 2,654.68 Dr
08/31/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 732 J642 4.50 - 2,659.18 Dr
08/28/2023 Rise Frequency 967 J646 4.75 - 2,663.93 Dr
08/16/2023 Farm House Kitchen 8/16/23 J660 1.34 - 2,665.27 Dr
08/16/2023 Moose Jaw Coop CE Central Btt... J662 1.01 - 2,666.28 Dr
08/24/2023 FasGas Gravelbourg CE Rgln Con ... J666 1.41 - 2,667.69 Dr
08/24/2023 Moose Jaw Coop CE Grvlbrg Av... J670 0.73 - 2,668.42 Dr
08/01/2023 Success Office Systems 389885 J674 0.75 - 2,669.17 Dr

47.45 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments - Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00 Dr

21000 Accounts Payable - Cr
08/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services August 15, 2023 J497 - 196.47 196.47 Cr
08/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J498 196.47 - - Cr
08/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Jun30-Aug4 2... J499 - 246.88 246.88 Cr
08/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Cash J500 246.88 - - Cr
08/08/2023 Conexus Ronovsky 8/8/... J501 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
08/08/2023 Conexus Cash J502 1.50 - - Cr
08/14/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth July 18, 2023 J537 - 58.70 58.70 Cr
08/14/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J538 58.70 - - Cr
08/14/2023 Conexus HeatcoatE 8/1... J539 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
08/14/2023 Conexus Cash J540 1.50 - - Cr
08/15/2023 SUMA CON-0001015... J584 - 682.50 682.50 Cr
08/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 8-22, 2023 J611 - 690.96 1,373.46 Cr
08/23/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 23/23 J615 - 382.92 1,756.38 Cr
08/15/2023 Admin Centre August 15, 2023 J634 - 10,209.19 11,965.57 Cr
08/15/2023 Admin Centre Cash J635 10,209.19 - 1,756.38 Cr
08/31/2023 Admin Centre August 31, 2023 J636 - 10,534.13 12,290.51 Cr
08/31/2023 Admin Centre Cash J637 10,534.13 - 1,756.38 Cr
08/25/2023 SaskTel August 25, 2023 J638 - 112.65 1,869.03 Cr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
08/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J639 112.65 - 1,756.38 Cr
08/15/2023 PitneyWorks 22835524 J640 - 52.50 1,808.88 Cr
08/15/2023 PitneyWorks Cash J641 52.50 - 1,756.38 Cr
08/31/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 732 J642 - 199.80 1,956.18 Cr
08/28/2023 Rise Frequency 967 J646 - 210.90 2,167.08 Cr
08/04/2023 Superstore 8/4/23 J658 - 12.99 2,180.07 Cr
08/04/2023 Superstore Cash J659 12.99 - 2,167.08 Cr
08/16/2023 Farm House Kitchen 8/16/23 J660 - 68.48 2,235.56 Cr
08/16/2023 Farm House Kitchen Cash J661 68.48 - 2,167.08 Cr
08/16/2023 Moose Jaw Coop CE Central Btt... J662 - 42.40 2,209.48 Cr
08/16/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J663 42.40 - 2,167.08 Cr
08/23/2023 Superstore CE Rckgln Gr... J664 - 14.48 2,181.56 Cr
08/23/2023 Superstore Cash J665 14.48 - 2,167.08 Cr
08/24/2023 FasGas Gravelbourg CE Rgln Con ... J666 - 59.16 2,226.24 Cr
08/24/2023 FasGas Gravelbourg Cash J667 59.16 - 2,167.08 Cr
08/24/2023 Moose Jaw Coop CE Grvlbrg Av... J670 - 30.00 2,197.08 Cr
08/24/2023 Moose Jaw Coop Cash J671 30.00 - 2,167.08 Cr
08/01/2023 Success Office Systems 389885 J674 - 33.30 2,200.38 Cr
08/08/2023 Success Office Systems Cash J675 33.30 - 2,167.08 Cr

21,674.33 23,841.41

22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 1,920.16 Cr
08/02/2023 453918686, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J572 - 37.24 1,957.40 Cr
08/02/2023 454031078, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J573 - 37.26 1,994.66 Cr
08/03/2023 8/3/23, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J574 - 37.00 2,031.66 Cr
08/03/2023 8/3/23, Broadway Steakhouse MC CS #7564 J575 - 23.72 2,055.38 Cr
08/04/2023 8/4/23, Canada Post MC CS #7564 J576 - 20.99 2,076.37 Cr
08/03/2023 1km8hg, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC CS #7564 J577 - 146.72 2,223.09 Cr
08/05/2023 8/5/23, Walmart MC CS #7564 J578 - 5.52 2,228.61 Cr
08/22/2023 August Master Card reconcile for CS FundsTransfer J579 2,228.61 - - Cr

2,228.61 308.45

22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 - Cr

22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 1,084.65 Cr
08/22/2023 August MC Reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J657 1,084.65 - - Cr

22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 190.08 Cr
08/22/2023 Master Card reconciliation for BR FundsTransfer J560 190.08 - - Cr

24500 Deposits on income - Cr

24600 Deferred Revenue 240.00 Cr

35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97 Cr

40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 290,500.00 Cr

40150 SLTF - Other - Cr

41050 Federal Government Grant - Cr

41060 Summer Students - Cr

41150 Provincial Government Grant - Cr

41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr

41170 CIF-Summer Grant - Cr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

41180 CIF-Annual - Cr

41190 Provincial Summer Student - Cr

41300 SPRA - Cr

41310 SPRA - Advocacy - Cr

41320 SPRA - Grants - Cr

41340 SPRA - SOGO - Cr

41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr

41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr

41510 SSI-Grants - Cr

41630 Other Grants - Cr

42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,530.00 Cr

42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr

42150 Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr

42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue - Cr

42510 Self Help - SK Games Registration - Cr

42520 Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr

44200 Other Revenue - Cr

44400 Interest Revenue 242.39 Cr
08/31/2023 Interest Income 08/31/2023 J673 - 71.16 313.55 Cr

44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 1,749.87 Cr

50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings - Dr

50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr

50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr

50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees - Dr

50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr

50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr

50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr

50100 P&S - SK Games Athlete Expenses - Dr

51100 P&S - Catch the Spirt - Dr

51200 P&S - Children in Sport - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

51250 P&S - Wellness Wagon - Dr

51300 P&S - Kidsport - Dr

51350 P&S - Summer Play Program - Dr

51360 P&S - High Five/Quest - Dr

51370 P&S - Play Patrol Wind-Up - Dr

51400 P&S - Special Event Play Leader - Dr

51450 P&S - Take the Lead Program - Dr

51460 P&S - Take the Lead Wages - Dr

51500 P&S - RAT Program - Dr

51600 P&S - Cultural Development - Dr

51900 P&S - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

52050 Capacity - Facilities Access - Dr

52100 Capacity - Admin - ACSG - Dr

52200 Capacity - Elim Barriers Aboriginal - Dr

52250 Capacity - Elim Barriers On The Mov - Dr

52300 Capacity - Elim Barriers YAR - Dr

52350 Capacity - Financial Resources - Dr

52400 Capacity - Devopmental Workshops - Dr

52410 Capacity - Rec Professionals Meetng - Dr

52420 Capacity - Community Rec Meeting - Dr

52450 Capacity - CIPP - Dr

52550 Capacity - Coach Dev - Non Games - Dr

52600 Capacity - Sport Dev - Non Games - Dr

52650 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Non Games - Dr

52660 Capacity - Athlete Dev - Games - Dr

52700 Capacity - Youth Dev - Non Games - Dr

52750 Capacity - Play Leader Workshop - Dr

53500 Capacity - SOGO Active - Dr

53510 Capacity - Assets In Action - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
53520 Capacity - MIG - Revitalize - Dr

53530 Capacity - MIG - Fitness Retreat - Dr

53750 Capacity - Partnerships - Dr

53760 Capacity - Special Projects - Dr

53770 Capacity - Community Support Visits - Dr

54100 Communications - Website & Internet - Dr

54110 Communications - Newsletters - Dr

54120 Communications - Mail Outs - Dr

54130 Communications - Other - Dr

54300 Conduit - Community Support Visits - Dr

54350 Conduit - Conferences - Dr

54400 Conduit - Memberships - Dr

54600 Partnership - Meetings Othr Sectors - Dr

54800 Advocacy - Advertising - Dr

54850 Advocacy - Promotions - Dr

54900 Advocacy - Training - Dr

54950 Advocacy - Other - Dr

56050 Governance - Board Meetings - Dr

56100 Governance - Board Travel - Dr

56150 Governance - Board Recruit & Traing - Dr

56200 Governance - Annual General Meeting - Dr

56300 Governance - Board Liability Insur - Dr

56350 Governance - Memberships - Dr

56400 Governance - Volunteer Recognition - Dr

57050 Planning - Strategic Planning - Dr

57100 Planning - Operational Planning - Dr

58050 Staffing - Salaries & Benefits - Dr

58100 Staffing - Seasonal Staff Salaries - Dr

58150 Staffing - Recruitment & Training - Dr

58200 Staffing - Staff Travel - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

58250 Staffing - Professional Development - Dr

58300 Staffing - Staff Recognition - Dr

58350 Staffing - Staff Meetings All - Dr

58360 Staffing - Staff Meetings Other - Dr

59050 Off Op - Equipment - Dr

59100 Off Op - Office Supplies - Dr

59150 Off Op - Postage for Admin - Dr

59200 Off Op - Printing/Photocopying - Dr

59250 Off Op - Professional Fees - Dr

59300 Off Op - Property Insurance - Dr

59350 Off Op - Rent - Dr

59400 Off Op - Telephone - Dr

59450 Off Op - Bank Charges - Dr

59500 Off Op - Bad Debts Expense - Dr

59550 Off Op - Other - Dr

61010 Meetings - Dr

61020 Mission Staff - Dr

61030 Pep Rally - Dr

61040 Registration Fees - Dr

61050 Promotion - Dr

61060 Mission Desk - Dr

62010 Staff Attendance - Dr

63010 ACSDG Aboriginal Sport Dev Grant - Dr

63020 SW Aboriginal S/C/R Development - Dr

63030 New Canadian S/C/R Development - Dr

63040 Advocacy General - Dr

64010 Summer Play Program - Equipment - Dr

64020 ASTP After School Time Period - Dr

65010 Kid Sport - Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
65020 Creative Kids - Dr

65030 Jump Start - Dr

65040 Culture Days - Dr

65050 ArtsVest - Dr

65060 Global Other - Dr

71010 Coaching - Dr

71011 Coaching NCCP-A - Dr

71012 Coaching NCCP-B - Dr

71013 Coaching MED - Dr

71014 Coaching SMCS - Dr
08/28/2023 Rise Frequency 967 J646 206.15 - 206.15 Dr

71015 Coaching CAAWS - Dr

71016 Coaching Other - Dr

71020 Play Leader Workshop - Dr

71030 Training Other C/R/S 1,388.15 Dr

72010 Community Identified #1 - Dr

72020 Community Identified #2 - Dr

72030 Community Identified #3 - Dr

72040 Community Identified #4 - Dr

72050 Community Identified #5 - Dr

72060 Community Identified #6 - Dr

73010 Aquatics Roundtable - Dr

73020 Recreation Gathering 3,235.28 Dr

73030 Cultural Gathering - Dr

73040 S/C/R Gatherings - Dr

74010 Summer Play Program - Full - Dr

74020 Summer Play Program - One Day - Dr

75005  Shared 662.86 Dr
08/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Jun30-Aug4 2... J499 20.00 - 682.86 Dr
08/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 8-22, 2023 J611 203.64 - 886.50 Dr
08/23/2023 Superstore CE Rckgln Gr... J664 7.24 - 893.74 Dr
08/24/2023 FasGas Gravelbourg CE Rgln Con ... J666 28.88 - 922.62 Dr
08/24/2023 Moose Jaw Coop CE Grvlbrg Av... J670 29.27 - 951.89 Dr
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.
General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
289.03 -

75010 Anne - Dr

75020 Elizabeth 1,046.60 Dr
08/14/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth July 18, 2023 J537 50.00 - 1,096.60 Dr
08/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 8-22, 2023 J611 366.68 - 1,463.28 Dr
08/23/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 23/23 J615 382.92 - 1,846.20 Dr

799.60 -

75025 Brennen 444.73 Dr
08/08/2023 Ronovsky, Brennen Jun30-Aug4 2... J499 226.88 - 671.61 Dr
08/04/2023 Superstore 8/4/23 J658 12.99 - 684.60 Dr
08/16/2023 Farm House Kitchen 8/16/23 J660 67.14 - 751.74 Dr
08/16/2023 Moose Jaw Coop CE Central Btt... J662 41.39 - 793.13 Dr
08/23/2023 Superstore CE Rckgln Gr... J664 7.24 - 800.37 Dr
08/24/2023 FasGas Gravelbourg CE Rgln Con ... J666 28.87 - 829.24 Dr

384.51 -

75030 Marian - Dr

75040 Museums Engagement - Dr

75041 Heritage Heartland - Dr

75042 Prairie Trails - Dr

75043 South Central - Dr

75044 West Central - Dr

78010 Community Professional Development - Dr

78020 Volunteer Recognition - Dr

81010 Anne - Dr

81020 Shawna - Dr

81030 Marian - Dr

82010 Web Site and Internet - Dr

82020 Info Pack - Dr

82030 Newsletters 701.66 Dr

82031 Newsletter - Spring - Dr

82032 Newsletter - Summer - Dr

82033 Newsletter - Fall - Dr

82034 Newsletter - Winter - Dr

82035 Newsletter Special - Dr

82040 Advertising - Dr
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General Ledger Report 08/01/2023 to 08/31/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
82050 Newspaper Subscriptions - Dr

82060 Data Base Development - Dr

82070 District Merchandise - Dr

82080 District Members - Dr

83010 SPRA Conference and AGM - Dr

83020 SaskSport AGM - Dr

83030 SaskCulture Member Sessions and AGM - Dr

84010 Meetings with Stakeholders - Dr

84011 Stakeholders #1 - Dr
08/03/2023 8/3/23, Moose Jaw Coop MC CS #7564 J574 36.12 - 36.12 Dr
08/03/2023 8/3/23, Broadway Steakhouse MC CS #7564 J575 22.73 - 58.85 Dr
08/03/2023 1km8hg, Enterprise Rent-A-Car MC CS #7564 J577 143.57 - 202.42 Dr

202.42 -

84012 Stakeholders #2 120.16 Dr

84013 Stakeholders #3 - Dr

84014 Stakeholders #4 - Dr

84015 Stakeholders #5 170.40 Dr

84016 Stakeholders #6 - Dr

84017 Stakeholders #7 - Dr

84018 Stakeholders #8 - Dr

84020 Community Survey 279.80 Dr

84030 Grant Endorsements - Dr

84040 Recreation Board Development - Dr

84050 Community Partnerships - Dr

84051 Community Partnerships #1 2,034.39 Dr
08/08/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Aug 8-22, 2023 J611 120.64 - 2,155.03 Dr

84052 Community Partnerships #2 249.84 Dr

